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Low-Income Weatherization Assistance Program - Administrative Office Location 

Attachment  1-2 (09/01/2012) 

1.   Community Services, Inc of  

Northwest MO (CSI) 
Bonnie Patterson, Exec Director 

1212 B. South Main, P.O. Box 328 

Maryville MO  64468 
Phone: 660/582-3113 

Wx Director:  Glenn Miller 

Email: gmiller@asde.net 
Fax: 660/582/2965 

2.  Delta Area Economic Opportunity Corp.  
Joel Evans, Exec Director (acting) 

99 Skyview Road 

Portageville MO  63873 
Phone:  573/379-3851 ext. 206 

Wx Director: Joel Evans (acting)  

Email: jevans@daeoc.com 
Phone: 573/379-3851 ext. 206 

Fax:  573/379-5935 

3. East Missouri Action Agency, Inc 

(EMAA) 
William Bunch, Exec Director 

P.O. Box 308, 403 Parkway Drive 
Park Hills MO  63601-0358 

Phone:  573/431-5191 x 1140 

Wx Director:  Caleb Cooley 
Email: ccooley@eastmoaa.org 

Phone: 573/431-5191 x 3904 

Fax:  573/431-6773 
 

5. Economic Security Corp of  

Southwest Area (ESC) 
John Joines, Exec Director 
P O Box 207, 302 Joplin, Joplin MO 64802 

Phone:  417/781-0352 
Wx Director:  Ryan Peterson 

Email:  rpeterson@escswa.org  

Phone: 417/781-4437 
Fax: 417/781-1961 

6. Green Hills Community Action Agency 

(GHCAA) 
Aaron Franklin, Exec Director 
1506 Oklahoma Ave, Trenton MO  64683 

Phone:  660/359-3907 x 1038 

Toll Free: 855-290-8544 
Wx Director:  Aaron Franklin, (acting) 

Email: franklina@ghcaa.org 

Fax:  660/359-6619 

 

7. Central Missouri Community Action                       

      (CMCA) 
Darin Preis, Exec Director 

807 B North Providence Rd 
Columbia MO  65203 

Phone:  573/443-3500 

Wx Director: Richmond Wheeler 
Email: richmond-wheeler@showmeaction.org 

Phone: 573/443-3500 Ext. 23 

Fax:  573/443-3506 

8. Urban League of Metropolitan 

St. Louis (ULMSL) 
James Buford, President/CEO 
3701 Grandel Square, St. Louis MO  63108 

Phone:  314/615-3600 

Wx Director:  Brenda Wrench 
Email: bwrench@urbanleague-stl.org 

Phone: 314/615-3650 

Fax: 314/531-7462 

9. Jefferson-Franklin Community Action  

Corp (JFCAC) 
Robert Owen, Exec Director 

P. O Box 920, Hillsboro MO  63050 

Phone:  636/789-2686 x 160 
Wx Director:  Joe White 

Email:  jwhite@jfcac.org 

Phone:  636/789-2686 x 141 
Fax:  636/789-3548 

10. Kansas City Neighborhoods and Housing 

Services Department (KCNHSD) 
John Wood, Interim Director 
11th Floor, City Hall 

414 East 12th St  

Kansas City, MO  64106 
Phone:  816/513-3040 

Wx Director:  John Quimby 

Email: John.Quimby@kcmo.org 
Phone: 816/513-3033 

Fax:  816/513-3049 

11. Community Action Agency of  

St. Louis County (CAASTLC) 
Merline Anderson, Exec Director 

2709 Woodson Rd., Overland, MO  63114 
Phone:  314/863-0015 

Wx Director:  Georgie Donahue 

Email: georgie@caastlc.org 
Phone: 314-446-4411 

Fax:  314/863-1252 

12. Missouri Ozarks Community 

Action, Inc. (MOCA) 
David Miller, Exec Director 

306 S. Pine Street, Richland MO 65556 
Phone:  573/765-3263 x 106 

Wx Director:  Melinda Smith 

Email:  msmith@mocacaa.org 
Fax:  573/765-4426 

13. Missouri Valley Community Action 

Agency (MVCAA) 
Pam LaFrenz, Exec Director 
1415 S. Odell, Marshall MO 65340 

Phone:  660/886-7476  

Wx Director: Ronda Wickham 
Email:  wickhamr@mvcaa.net 

Fax: 660/831-0371 

14. North East Community Action 

Corp (NECAC) 
Donald Patrick, President and CEO 

P O Box 470, Bowling Green MO  63334 
Phone:  573/324-2231 

Wx Director:  Ken Schneidler 

Email: kschneidler@necac.org 
Phone: 573/324-2251 

Fax:  573/324-6335 

15. Northeast Missouri Community  

Action Agency (NMCAA) 
Penny L. Miles, Exec Director 

215 N. Elson, Kirksville MO  63501 
Phone:  660/665-9855 x 15 

Wx Director:  Penny Miles (acting) 

Email:  pmiles@nmcaa.org 
Phone: 660-665-9855 x 11 

Fax:  660/665-5542 

 

 

16. Ozark Action, Inc. (OAI) 
Bryan Adcock, Exec Director 
710 East Main St., West Plains MO 65775 

Phone:  417/256-6147 

Wx Director:  Terry Sanders 
Email:  housedoctor@oaiwp.org 

Phone: 417-256-6147 x 280 

Fax:  417/256-0333 

17. Ozarks Area Community Action 

Corp (OACAC) 
Carl Rosenkranz, Exec Director 
215 S. Barnes, Springfield MO  65802 

Phone: 417/862-4314 

Wx Director: Todd Steinmann 
Email: tsteinmann@oacac-caa.org 

Phone:  417/865-7797 

Fax: 417/865-7542 

18. South Central Missouri Community    

Action Agency (SCMCAA) 
Judy Young, Exec Director 

P O Box 6, Old Alton Rd. 
Winona MO 65588 

Phone:  573/325-4255  

Wx Director:  Todd Richardson 
EM: toddrichardsonscmcaa@hotmail.com 

Fax:  573/325-4542 

19. West Central Missouri Community 

Action Agency (WCMCAA) 
Amos Jackson, Exec Director 

106 West 4th St., Appleton City MO  64724 
Phone:  660/476-2185 x 1100 

Wx Director:  Malia Mount 

Email:  mmount@wcmcaa.org 
Phone: 660/476-2185 x 1300 

Fax:  660/476-5661 

 

35. Community Action Partnership of     

Greater St. Joseph (CAPSTJOE) 
Dave Leyland, Exec Director 
P O Box 3068, 817 Monterey St. 

St. Joseph MO 64503 

Phone:  816/233-8281 
Wx Director: Jason Manley 

Email:  jmanley@endpov.com 

Phone: 816-232-3891 
Fax: 816-344-5068 



 

 


